Boys Results, November 20, 2004

Place Number
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343
332
350
348
336
340
331
320
325
337
338
333
367
344
321
315
323
357
351
329
335
346
353
322
352
358
310
355
342
359
324
354
347
326

Participant
Fox, Levi
Cramer, Dan
Christiansen, Jed
See, Jeff
Katsefaras, Nicholas
Beuerlein, Luke
Boyle, Ian
Byrne, Ryan
Kyle, Jordan
Mabil, Riak

State
Ohio
Michigan
Pennsylvania
Ohio
Michigan
Ohio
Michigan
Indiana
Indiana
Michigan

Stensones-Fornaess, Morty Michigan

Daoud, Adam
Skotnicki, Ryan
Jordanek, Tony
Fritz, Braxton
Maier, Tim
Keeney, Scott
Pomerantz, Brandon
Garnett, Amin
Untrauer, Brad
Hofbauer, Joshuwa
Parker, Joe

Luff, Sam
Gustaitis, Max
Leak, Colin
Stutzman, Andrew
Cameron, Kyle
McGinley, Sean
Crocker, Ryan
Thompson, Stephen
Krock, Tony
Mahoney, John
Schweikert, Nik
Settle, Adam

Michigan

School
Troy
Cedar Springs
Greenville
Middletown
Pinckney
Cincinnati Moeller
Pinckney
North Harrison
Hamilton Southeast
Grand Ledge
Pioneer
Ann Arbor Huron

West Virginia University

Ohio

Indiana
[linois
Indiana
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Indiana
Michigan
Ohio
Pennsylvania
Indiana
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
[linois
Pennsylvania
Ohio
Pennsylvania
Indiana
Pennsylvania
Ohio

Indiana

Lexington
Northridge

Lyons

Frankfort

Council Rock North
Coatesville

Mt. Vernon (Fortville)

Harbor Springs
Reynoldsburg
Emmaus
Bloomington North
Unionville
Kutztown

United Township
LaSalle

C.V. Christian Acad.

Shikellamy

East Noble

Council Rock North
Beavercreek
Franklin Central

Time
15:37.08
15:44.57
15:45.60
15:48.68
15:49.82
15:54.03
15:56.32
15:56.73
15:57.28
15:58.28
16:00.62
16:01.34
16:02.40
16:03.10
16:03.35
16:04.14
16:04.42
16:05.32
16:07.04
16:07.54
16:11.66
16:12.48
16:13.37
16:16.45
16:17.46
16:18.04
16:18.90
16:19.24
16:20.82
16:22.43
16:23.14
16:24.70
16:25.79
16:26.81



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

339
334
312
341
328
349
330
317
318
356
314
313
311
345
319
327
316
365
364
362
366
361
363
360

Vollmar, Curtis
Gunn, Robert
Kubiak, Andy
Candella, Taylor
Stevenson, Darryl
Thurber, Chris
Bishop IV, Carter
Saka, Erik
Sutphen, Alex
Murray, Kyle
Macatangay, James
Lancaster, John
Greene, Patrick
Middleton, Tom
Weigand, Randy
Shaw, Joel
Richardson, Mike
Schaefter, Joseph
Schemel, Straten
Morris, Joseph
Schultz, Jose
Hardbarger, Michael
Parsons, Mark
Boggess Landry

Girls Results, November 20, 2004

Place Number
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288
266
279
267
296
275
281

Participant
Tinsley, Brittany
Mitchell, Adele
Sirko, Heather
Robinson, Wendi
Squier, Jessica
Malnor, Laura
Gilbert, Vanessa

Michigan Grand Blanc 16:29.93
Michigan Detroit Central 16:30.65
[linois Bloomington 16:31.33
Ohio Lakota West 16:32.70
Indiana Indy North Central 16:34.26
Ohio T. Worthington 16:35.54
Michigan Saline 16:39.52
[linois Quincy 16:42.49
Illinois Hoffman Estates 16:43.84
Pennsylvania Central Bucks South  16:47.77
Illinois Palatine 16:49.51
Illinois Palatine 16:52.48
Illinois Plainfield South 16:52.86
Ohio Carroll 16:56.29
Illinois Wheaton Warrenville S 16:57.34
Indiana Carmel 17:04.06
Illinois Buffalo Grove 17:23.27
West Virginia University 17:25.06
West Virginia Ritchie Co. 17:46.92
West Virginia North Marion 17:52.12
West Virginia Scott 17:53.44
West Virginia Ritchie Co. 17:58.95
West Virginia Parkersburt 18:02.41
West Virginia Parkersburg 18:15.60
State School Time
Ohio Indian Lake 17:55.28
Indiana FW Concordia Luthern ~ 18:21.44
Michigan Livonia Stevenson 18:36.76
Indiana Danville 18:40.00
Pennsylvania Elk Lake 18:44.92
Michigan East Grand Rapids 18:46.27
Ohio Fairmont 18:47.05



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

295
289
297
286
282
294
293
271
264
270
255
262
265
284
261
272
273
283
290
292
277
291
298
260
258
253
301
285
278
276
269
254
274
256
251
268
252
263

Smith, Nichole
Weisenborn, Julia
Thaeder, Katie
Sanders, Amy
Green, Melissa
Morelli, Lynn
Horstmann, Joanna
Bauman, Becca
Kempf, Amy
Batt, Erin
Roberts, Jennifer
Greer, Stephanie
Lammers, Eleanor
McCort, Sarah
Carr, Laura

Gall, Geena
Hoffman, Alicia
Knopf, Ellen
Bowles, Lauren
Hoffman, Shannon
Nordquist, Gillian
Florida, Andrea
Young, Janelle

Pennsylvania
Ohio
Pennsylvania
Ohio

Ohio
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Michigan
Indiana
Michigan
[linois
Indiana
Indiana

Ohio

Indiana
Michigan
Michigan
Ohio
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Michigan
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania

Aburto-Martinez, Crystina Indiana

Thompson, Kathleen
Morgenthal, Jessie
Grandt, Clara
Ortiz, Lisa
Oltman, Anne
Mercer, Michelle
Shearer, Jennifer
O'Brien, Katie
Jones, Janee
Smudde, Kim
Finn, Elizabeth
Salt, Ashley
Labuz, Liz
Johnson, Erica

Illinois
Illinois
West Virgina
Ohio
Michigan
Michigan
Indiana
Illinois
Michigan
Illinois
Illinois
Indiana
Illinois
Indiana

Mercer
Otsego
Unionville
Sycamore

Brecksville Broadview Hit.

St. Basil's Academy
Downingtown West

G.R. Catholic Central

Fort Wayne Carroll
Hillsdale
Romeoville

Indy Roncalli

Indy North Central
N. Canton Hoover
Penn

Grand Blanc
Monroe Jefferson
Mother of Mercy
Upper Dublin
Warrior Run
Clarkston
Muhlenburg
Cedar Cliff
Wheeler

Geneva

Wheeling
Doddridge Co.
Old Fort
Clarkston
Reeths-Puffer

Fort Wayne Snider
Palatine

Goodrich

Geneva

New Trier
Westfield

Regina Dominican
Valparaiso

18:51.68
18:55.60
18:59.06
19:01.12
19:01.78
19:02.11
19:02.48
19:05.69
19:09.93
19:14.57
19:14.99
19:15.27
19:15.79
19:19.23
19:20.03
19:22.81
19:25.74
19:26.01
19:26.36
19:27.06
19:30.23
19:34.18
19:38.34
19:41.50
19:44.57
19:51.30
19:52.99
19:56.01
19:59.95
20:03.70
20:07.55
20:09.47
20:11.51
20:11.87
20:13.44
20:15.58
20:27.01
20:32.53



46 257
47 250
48 287
49 303
50 300
51 304
52 302
53 305

Staton, Pam

Donash, Kristina
Schuerie, Kristina

Kelley, Katie
Burda, Katie
Rosen, Maddie
Hyde, Valerie
Slack, Lisa

Illinois
Illinois

Ohio

Barnsville

West Virginia Parkersburg

West Virginia Elkins

West Virginia University
West Virginia Doddridge Co.
West Virginia Charleston Catholic

Team Results, November 20, 2004

Girls Event

State
Ohio
Pennsylvania
Indiana
Michigan
Ilinois

West Virginia

Scores

Score

40

50

61

64

163

236

Boys Event Scores

State
Michigan
Ohio
Indiana
Pennsylvania
[linois

West Virginia

Score

35

47

69

88

165

227

20:36.87
20:38.31
20:42.17
22:32.81
22:40.11
23:34.97
24:05.97
24:06.37

Combined Scores

State
Ohio
Michigan
Indiana
Pennsylvania
[linois

West Virginia

Score

87

99

130

138

328

463
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